Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 68 of the 
Deeds Registries Act, 1937, of the intention to apply 
for the issue of a certified copy of B 1345/2024 passed 
by BOLOKANG RONNEY MOJAKI, identity number 
900722 5623 087, unmarried for a capital amount of 
R624 000.00 (Six Hundred and Twenty Four Thousand 
Rand), in favour of FIRSTRAND MORTGAGE 
COMPANY (RF) PROPRIETARY LIMITED, Registration 
Number 2015/042866/07 in respect of certain ERF 
14108 BOITEKONG EXTENTIONS 15 TOWNSHIP, 
REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q, PROVINCE OF 
NORTH-WEST, measuring 222 (two hundred and twenty 
two) square metres; which has been lost or destroyed. 
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such 
copy are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with 
the Registrar of Deeds at PRETORIA, Merino Building, 
140 Pretorius St, Pretoria Central, Pretoria, 0002 within

[...]

Married in community of property to each other, in 
favour of BOLOKANG RONNEY MOJAKI, IDENTITY 
NUMBER: 900722 5623 087, Unmarried, in respect of 
ERF 14108 BOITEKONG EXTENTION 15 TOWNSHIP, 
REGISTRATION DIVISION, J.Q., PROVINCE OF 
NORTH-WEST, measuring: 222(two hundred and 
twenty two) square metres; which is lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue of 
such Deed of Transfer are hereby required to lodge the 
same in writing with the REGISTRAR OF DEEDS at 
600 LILIAN NGOYI STREET; PRETORIA CENTRAL, 
PRETORIA 0002 within two weeks from the date of the